
 

X:\NRPORTBL\US_ACTIVE\COLEMANE\43711321_15.DOC B-1 

EXHIBIT B 
 

CCB-2 GUARANTEES CLAIMS 
 

Trust 
Maturity 

Date 
Security 

Type 
Notes 

Issuance 
Allowed  
Principal 

Allowed  
Accrued 
Interest4 

Allowed Total 
Amount 

Post-Petition 
Interest at the 

Federal 
Judgment Rate5 

Post-Petition 
Interest 

Pursuant to 
Contractual 

Subordination6 

Preferred $9,000,000  $9,000,000 $274,860.00 $9,274,860.00 $635,209.75 $3,771,954.66 HFC 
Capital 
Trust I 

June 8, 
2031 

Common $300,000  $300,000 $9,162.00 $309,162.00 $21,173.66 $125,731.82 

Preferred $10,000,000  $10,000,000 $110,323.89 $10,110,323.89 $692,428.38 $1,288,552.32 
CCB 
Capital 
Trust 
VI 

April 15, 
2034 

Common $310,000  $310,000 $3,420.04 $313,420.04 $21,465.28 $39,945.12 

Preferred $15,000,000  $15,000,000 $216,333.33 $15,216,333.33 $1,042,124.98 $2,123,709.19 CCB 
Capital 
Trust 
IX 

March 30, 
2035 Common $464,000  $464,000 $6,691.91 $470,691.91 $32,236.40 $65,693.40 

 
 

                                                 
4 This amount includes interest accrued as of the Petition Date, and does not include any Post-
Petition interest to which such Claim holders may be entitled. 
5 This amount includes the estimated amount of interest accrued at the Federal Judgment Rate of 
1.95%, the weekly average 1-year constant maturity Treasury yield as of 9/26/08, through an 
expected Effective Date of February 29, 2012. 
6 This amount includes the estimated amount of interest accrued and OID accretion from the 
Petition Date through an expected Effective Date of February 29, 2012.  Each holder’s Post-
Petition Interest Claim will continue to accrue until the date that such holder’s Allowed CCB-2 
Guarantees Claim and related Post-Petition Interest Claim are paid in full. 


